Recipient

Adams Samartino &
Compan

Arnold & Porter LLP

Boscarino, Thomas C.

Boscarino, Thomas C.

Boscarino, Thomas C.

Bowman, James E

Chorches, Ronald I.

Chorches, Ronald I.

Chorches, Ronald I.

Chorches, Ronald I.

U.S. Bankruptcy Court
District of Connecticut

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

Report Period: 02/01/2016 - 02/29/2016

Type

Accountant

Special Counsel

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Accountant

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Case No

15-
21416

12-
22402

13-
21351

13-
22090

15-
20753

10-
50492

13-
51727

14-
51695

14-
51896

15-
50062

Order
Date

02/23/2016

Total

02/10/2016

Total

02/03/2016

02/26/2016

02/29/2016

Total

02/26/2016

Total

02/22/2016

02/01/2016

02/04/2016

02/22/2016

Total

Fees

21075.00

21075.00

21274.50

21274.50

750.00

9418.98

1000.00

11168.98

15000.00

15000.00

5368.73

20368.11

1404.70

761.75

27903.29

Expenses

0.00
0.00
242.22
242.22

5.20

86.56

31.46
123.22
0.00
0.00

35.69

275.00

89.00

16.11

415.80


https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273464
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273464
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?258835
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?258835
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?260967
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?260967
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?271636
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?271636
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?226423
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?226423
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?261355
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?261355
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268538
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268538
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269186
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269186
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269664
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269664

Clark, Love & Hutson,
G.

Coan, Richard M.

Coan, Richard M.

Coan, Richard M.

Crane, Neil

Dufour, Anne Cabhill

Epstein & Drangel LLP

Flaschen, Evan D.

Gavin / Solmonese LLC

GlassRatner Advisory &
C

Gulliver, Carl T.

Special Counsel

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Debtor's Attorn

Ombudsman
Healt

Special Counsel

Debtor's Attorn

Financial Advis

Other Professio

Special Counsel

12-
32189

09-
51814

10-
31517

15-
50332

14-
51872

15-
20056

14-
22402

15-
20423

14-
51720

14-
22402

15-
20056

02/26/2016

Total

02/22/2016

02/26/2016

02/11/2016

Total

02/11/2016

Total

02/12/2016

Total

02/10/2016

Total

02/12/2016

Total

02/18/2016

Total

02/24/2016

Total

02/12/2016

Total

37386.40

37386.40

7024.64

0.00

4150.00

11174.64

2000.00

2000.00

11250.00

11250.00

3615.00

3615.00

692677.50

692677.50

263901.20

263901.20

109375.00

109375.00

2117.50

2117.50

1562.91

1562.91

20.50

867.00

0.00

887.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2125.90

2125.90

14793.31

14793.31

2224.97

2224.97

379.39

379.39

0.00

0.00


https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?253206
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?253206
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?221220
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?221220
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?229122
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?229122
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270587
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270587
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269091
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269091
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269650
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269650
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270677
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270677
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269650
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269650

Harvey, Patricia

Katz, Trustee, Barbara H

Katz, Trustee, Barbara H

Laquerre Michaud and
Com

Law Offfices of Molod
Sp

Lowenstein Sandler, LLC

Macchio, James

Maglieri, Charles A.

Maglieri, Charles A.

Maglieri, Charles A.

Marcum, LLP

Napolitano, Roberta

Realtor

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Accountant

Special Counsel

Creditor Comm.

Realtor

Debtor's Attorn

Debtor's Attorn

Debtor's Attorn

Accountant

Trustee Chapter

14-
20699

14-
31768

15-
30906

14-
22402

14-
32121

14-
22402

15-
50247

13-
21122

14-
21067

15-
20651

12-
22402

02/03/2016

Total

02/11/2016

02/26/2016

Total

02/10/2016

Total

02/29/2016

Total

02/19/2016

Total

02/26/2016

Total

02/26/2016

02/17/2016

02/17/2016

Total

02/10/2016

Total

02/22/2016

5625.00

5625.00

2566.00

2082.53

4648.53

28805.00

28805.00

10423.48

10423.48

339549.40

339549.40

54000.00

54000.00

2500.00

4000.00

2350.00

8850.00

97222.50

97222.50
5016.40

0.00

0.00

29.31

198.33

227.64

0.00

0.00

617.45

617.45

2389.80

2389.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
79.88


https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?264402
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?264402
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?267702
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?267702
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?272176
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?272176
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268685
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268685
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270273
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270273
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?258183
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?258183
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?265463
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?265463
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?271295
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?271295
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?263024

Neubert, Pepe &
Monteith

Novak, Anthony

Novak, Anthony

Novak Law Office, P.C.

Novak Law Office, PC

O.W. Bunker Holding

Nort

O.W. Bunker Holding

Nort

Pullman & Comley

Pullman & Comley

Rescia, Kara S.

Ronald I. Chorches, LLC

Creditor Comm.

Trustee Chapter

Trustee Chapter

Special Counsel

Special Counsel

Consultant

Debtor's Attorn

Debtor's Attorn

Special Counsel

Trustee Chapter

Trustee's Attor

50170

14-
22402

14-
22160

15-
21585

12-
22211

12-
22270

14-
51720

14-
51720

12-
22402

15-
21416

14-
32253

14-
51695

Total

02/19/2016

Total

02/08/2016

02/22/2016

Total

02/11/2016

Total

02/24/2016

Total

02/12/2016

02/16/2016

Total

02/10/2016

02/23/2016

Total

02/17/2016

Total

02/01/2016

5016.40

37102.00

37102.00

2549.52

1414.02

3963.54

4166.66

4166.66

6000.00

6000.00

93617.50

289629.00

383246.50

226349.50

36582.24

262931.74

875.00

875.00

9965.00

79.88

530.92

530.92

21.92

29.76

51.68

14.80

14.80

452.31

452.31

583.39

6752.04

7335.43

4748.55

15.24

4763.79

60.92

60.92

0.00


https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?263024
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268455
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268455
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273939
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273939
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252811
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252811
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252971
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252971
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268608
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269218
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273464
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273464
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269079
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?269079
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268538
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?268538

Total 9965.00

Roumeliotis, George I. Trustee Chapter %8444 02/17/2016 2913.82
Roumeliotis, George I. Trustee Chapter %ﬁ 02/02/2016 6345.55
Roumeliotis, George I. Trustee's Attor %ﬂ 02/03/2016 7462.50
Roumeliotis, George I. Trustee Chapter %ﬁ 02/18/2016 1250.00

Total 17971.87
Soume”‘)tis Law Group, | 1 stee's Attor %ﬂ 02/17/2016 | 271250

Total 2712.50
Wolinsky, Douglas J. Trustee's Attor %ﬂ 02/12/2016 7512.50

Total 7512.50
Grand Total | 2520506.63

Report Selection Criteria
Judge: All
Filing Dates between: | 02/01/2016 and 02/29/2016

End of Report

0.00

583.17

226.45

296.22

47.79

1153.63

65.52

65.52

118.59

118.59
40617.58


https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252185
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252185
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?262982
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?262982
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?262982
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?262982
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273067
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?273067
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252185
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?252185
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?264402
https://ecf.ctb.circ2.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?264402

	End of Report

